L0300023858

(Requestor's Nar	ne)
(Address)	
х <i>г</i>	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pl	none #)
	MAIL
(Business Entity	Name)
(Document Num)	ber)
Certified Copies Certific	ates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use	Only



06/30/03-01084-007 **285.00

£0 JUN 30 NN 8: 03 .ED 03 JUN 30 Fil 2: 24 SED D



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

Z

June 30, 2003

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT RUMBER (S):

Artistic Assets, LLC

Filing Evidence

- □ Plain/Confirmation Copy
- Certified Copy

Retrieval Request

- □ Photocopy
- □ Certified Copy

- **Type of Document** □ Certificate of Status
- ☑ Certificate of Good Standing
- □ Articles Only
- All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments
- □ Fictitious Name Certificate
- \Box Other

	NEW FILINGS
	Profit
	Non Profit
x	Limited Liability
	Domestication
	Other

OTHER FILINGS
Annual Reports
Fictitious Name
Name Reservation
Reinstatement

AMENDMENTS
Amendment
Resignation of RA Officer/Director
Change of Registered Agent
Dissolution/Withdrawal
Merger

REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Foreign
Limited Liability
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name

DIS JUN 30 HR 8 The name of the Limited Liability Company is: ARTISTIC ASSETS,

ARTICLE II - Address

The mailing address and the street address of the principal office of the Limited Company is:

Mailing Address : 105 N.E. 7th Street, Delray Beach, Florida 33444

105 N.E. 7th Street, Delray Beach, Florida 33444 Street Address:

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent and Office

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent of the Limited Liability Company are;

Registered Agent:

Corporation Company of Miami

Street Address

201 So. Biscayne Blvd. 1500 Miami Center Miami, Florida 33131

ARTICLE IV - Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more Managers and is, therefore, a manager-managed company.

Date: June 30, 2003.

Representative

(In accordance with acction 609.403(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this allidevit constitutes an efformation under the penaloles of perjury that the facts stated berein are true.)

2

REGISTERED AGENT ACCEPTANCE

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the address designated in this certificate pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.415, Florida Statutes, the undersigned hereby agrees to act in this capacity, and further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete discharge of its duties.

> CORPORATION COMPANY OF MIAMI, REGISTERED AGENT

By: Arthur J. Merlor

8: NH 8:

Vice President

FILING FEES; \$100.00 Filmg Fos for Articles of Organisation \$25.00 Decignation of Registered Agen \$30.00 Certified Copy (OPTIONAL) \$5.00 Certificant of Status (OPTIONAL)

. .

٩,

ż